RFP Title: English Legal Transcription Services
RFP Number: SC 5821.2025.1.JG

Q#

Form for Vendor Question Submission

Questions

ATTACHMENT 10

RFP Reference

(Document & Page-Section-Item)

Answers

What are you currently paying for this service? A Public Information Request needs to be
submitted for a copy of the court’s
1 current janitorial contract. It can be
submitted here:
pubaccesstrequest@alameda.coutts.ca.gov
Are you happy with your current vendor? Yes.
Where is there room for improvement? Please refer to the RFP, section 2.0 for the full
scope of work that applies to the future vendor
2 who is awarded this contract and our current
vendot.
3 Are there any third-party requestors, who need Y
to purchase the transcripts, as well? €s.
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

~ Page 1 ~



mailto:pubaccessrequest@alameda.courts.ca.gov

RFP Title: English Legal Transcription Services
RFP Number: SC 5821.2025.1.JG

Questions RFP Reference Answers

(Document & Page-Section-Item)

12

~ Page 2 ~



